

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION REQUEST – FOI798

Question 1: *Is the current PCC, or have they ever been, a member of the Countryside Alliance and if so on what date did they join and/or resign?*

Answer 1:

No

Question 2: *Is the current PCC, or have they ever been, in any way connected with the organisation Vote-OK?*

Answer 2:

No

Question 3: *Is the current PCC, or have they ever been, a member of or in any way connected with any fox hunt?*

Answer 3:

No

Question 4: *Is the current PCC, or have they ever been, a member of or in any way connected with any form of bloodsports?*

Answer 4:

No